WWP 4 Round Buckle Series Cowtown Coliseum

Classification Contestant

Total Points

iD

2D

Tanya Jones on Rockin A Lil

Open 5D
Cathey Vallerga on Bandito

Open 5D
Hannah Forbes on Eye Jess Zoomed Bye

Open 5D
Brooke Jeter on Nickdiggity

Open 5D
Robyn Herring on Unconquered Fame

Open 5D
PAIGE Jones on Famous Hayday

Open 5D
Karsyn Daniels on Muffin

Open 5D
Kylee Butts on Remin Party Girl

Open 5D
Brianna Trepanier on DHR Phoebes Rose

Open 5D
Dally Parker on Chunky

Open 5D
Kathryn Olson on Peso

Open 5D
Rylee Grace Abel on Howdy Bar Light

Open 5D
Emily Dudley on Shes Simply Dashin

Open 5D
Bailey Baker on Lucy

Open 5D
Maylee Mccrary on Hickorys Sugar Gal

Open 5D
Kit Kirkwood on Spots On Fire

Open 5D
Reiney Lukas on Maximus Fame

Open 5D
Anna Stark on Charlie Brown

Open 5D
Hannah Forbes on Eye Jess Zoomed Bye

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

15.00
15

14.00
14
10.00
10
9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

4.00
4

10.00
10
10.00
10

10.00
10

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

6.00
6

5.00
5

1of5



WWP 4 Round Buckle Series Cowtown Coliseum

Classification Contestant Total Points

2D Deborah Macleod on A Woodsy Cat 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky" 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Natasha Gray on Bogies French Perk 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Lorinda Van Newkirk on Rare Shake CEO 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Kylee Butts on Remin Party Girl 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Trudy Holloway on LR Peppy Lynx Chex 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Lacy Schoenthal on Sweet Kinda Fame 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1

3D Samantha Duncan on Miss Daisy Mae 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Tanya Jones on Sallys A Cool Cat 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Brooke Jeter on Nickadot 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Dee Dee Jordan on Woody 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky" 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Elizabeth Scott on Dorados Cherry Pal 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Sheyenne Knox on Corona Brickhouse 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Zena Goodwin on Roly-Poly 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Amanda Foley on Flashy 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Maylee Mccrary on Hickorys Sugar Gal 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Ella Kay on Kayla 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Terry Vogel on Super Frosted Bug 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 20of5



WWP 4 Round Buckle Series Cowtown Coliseum

Classification Contestant

3D

4D

Sierra Carradine on Cimmaron Bever Aka Vegas

Open 5D
Hannah Forbes on Ivory Candy

Open 5D
Randi Stone on ShakeNbake by Stoli

Open 5D
Sophia Valdez on Spanky

Open 5D
Dee Dee Jordan on Woody

Open 5D
Zena Goodwin on Roly-Poly

Open 5D
Kim Lambert on Not Ready Now

Open 5D
Sherry Assmann on Boonstyle Pecas

Open 5D
Susan Worley on Coco Dynamo

Open 5D
Kay Cochran on Legends Jr Miss

Open 5D
Cheyenne Mason on Scribble

Open 5D
Britany Diaz on April Dude Finale

Open 5D
Carmen Grissom on Choc

Open 5D
Bradie Bacon on Jenny

Open 5D
Sherry Assmann on Peppered Steel Bar

Open 5D
Jocelyn Thompson on Skittles

Open 5D
TERESA SISK on Chans Rocky Leo

Open 5D
Zena Goodwin on Fireball

Open 5D
Ella Kay on Kayla

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race




WWP 4 Round Buckle Series Cowtown Coliseum

Classification Contestant

4D

5D

Cealie McIntyre on Indian Pursuit

Open 5D
Aubree Godwin on Boo

Open 5D
Emily Savage on Amigo

Open 5D
Randi Stone on ShakeNbake by Stoli

Open 5D
Hannah Lang on Threepcchickennugget

Open 5D
Cheyanne Suffka on Korra

Open 5D
Sherry Assmann on Boonstyle Pecas

Open 5D
Sierra Carradine on Vibrant Instant Aka Cinco

Open 5D
Ellie Wilberding on Zipps Bochephus

Open 5D
Maylee Mccrary on SK Easy Struttin Go

Open 5D
Kay Cochran on Legends Jr Miss

Open 5D
Hunter Gilson on Lina

Open 5D
Yolanda Morales on SPICY PEACH

Open 5D
Sierra Spears on Jada

Open 5D
Tanya Jones on Sallys A Cool Cat

Open 5D
Terry Vogel on Darbyfrenchmengonblu

Open 5D
Kali Carpenter on Roanie

Open 5D
Carmen Grissom on Choc

Open 5D
Lorinda Van Newkirk on Skitter

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race




WWP 4 Round Buckle Series Cowtown Coliseum

Classification Contestant
5D Amanda Foley on Flashy 1.00

Open 5D Single Race 1

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 50f5



