Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Tanya Jones on Rockin A Lil		15.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	15
	Cathey Vallerga on Bandito		14.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	14
	Hannah Forbes on Eye Jess Zoomed Bye	2	10.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	10
	Brooke Jeter on Nickdiggity		9.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	9
	<b>Robyn Herring on Unconquered Fame</b>		9.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	9
	PAIGE Jones on Famous Hayday		8.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	8
	Karsyn Daniels on Muffin		7.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	7
	Kylee Butts on Remin Party Girl		4.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	4
2D	<b>Brianna Trepanier on DHR Phoebes Ros</b>	e	10.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	10
	Dally Parker on Chunky		10.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	10
	Kathryn Olson on Peso		10.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	10
	Rylee Grace Abel on Howdy Bar Light		9.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	9
	<b>Emily Dudley on Shes Simply Dashin</b>		9.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	9
	Bailey Baker on Lucy		8.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	8
	Maylee Mccrary on Hickorys Sugar Gal		8.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	8
	Kit Kirkwood on Spots On Fire		7.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	7
	Reiney Lukas on Maximus Fame		6.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	6
	Anna Stark on Charlie Brown		6.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	6
	Hannah Forbes on Eye Jess Zoomed Bye	<u> </u>	5.00
	Open !	5D Single Race	5

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
2D	Deborah Macleod on A Woodsy Cat		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Natasha Gray on Bogies French Perk		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Lorinda Van Newkirk on Rare Shake CEO		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Kylee Butts on Remin Party Girl		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Trudy Holloway on LR Peppy Lynx Chex		2.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Lacy Schoenthal on Sweet Kinda Fame		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1
3D	Samantha Duncan on Miss Daisy Mae		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Tanya Jones on Sallys A Cool Cat		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Brooke Jeter on Nickadot		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Dee Dee Jordan on Woody		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"	8.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Elizabeth Scott on Dorados Cherry Pal		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Sheyenne Knox on Corona Brickhouse		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Zena Goodwin on Roly-Poly		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Amanda Foley on Flashy		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Maylee Mccrary on Hickorys Sugar Gal		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Ella Kay on Kayla		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Terry Vogel on Super Frosted Bug		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
3D	Sierra Carradine on Cimmaron Bever Aka Veg	5.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Hannah Forbes on Ivory Candy		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Randi Stone on ShakeNbake by Stoli		2.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Sophia Valdez on Spanky		2.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
D	Dee Dee Jordan on Woody		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Zena Goodwin on Roly-Poly		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Kim Lambert on Not Ready Now		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Sherry Assmann on Boonstyle Pecas		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Susan Worley on Coco Dynamo		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Kay Cochran on Legends Jr Miss		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Cheyenne Mason on Scribble		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Britany Diaz on April Dude Finale		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Carmen Grissom on Choc		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Bradie Bacon on Jenny		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Sherry Assmann on Peppered Steel Bar		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Jocelyn Thompson on Skittles		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	TERESA SISK on Chans Rocky Leo		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Zena Goodwin on Fireball		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Ella Kay on Kayla		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
4D	Cealie McIntyre on Indian Pur	suit		2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Aubree Godwin on Boo			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	<b>Emily Savage on Amigo</b>			1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1
	Randi Stone on ShakeNbake b	y Stoli		1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1
5D	Hannah Lang on Threepcchick	ennugget		17.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	17
	<b>Cheyanne Suffka on Korra</b>			14.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	14
	<b>Sherry Assmann on Boonstyle</b>	Pecas		10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Sierra Carradine on Vibrant In	stant Aka Cinco	)	9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Ellie Wilberding on Zipps Boch	ephus		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Maylee Mccrary on SK Easy St	ruttin Go		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Kay Cochran on Legends Jr Mis	SS		8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Hunter Gilson on Lina			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Yolanda Morales on SPICY PEACH		6.00	
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Sierra Spears on Jada			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Tanya Jones on Sallys A Cool C	Cat		5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Terry Vogel on Darbyfrenchmengonblu		4.00	
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Kali Carpenter on Roanie			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Carmen Grissom on Choc			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Lorinda Van Newkirk on Skitt	ter		1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
5D	Amanda Foley on Flashy			1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1